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Classic Cross Stitch

AN125 At the Watering Spot
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ANI125 At the Watering Spot Classic Cross Stitch
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Classic Cross Stitch

AN125 At the Watering Spot

Page 18

170

160

140

130

Y|E|[3|F|F

®|M ® ® © [ Old| 4 @ @ w ® Al
> > uw = ©O O] O] @ @ @ Al =
B vl > o= = i =) v @ =) A
™ ™ O] Ofw © K4 © © v ® A
O] ® O™ ® S @ - ] ® A
(0[O} y A\ 4 ® ® i i - @ ®
| © O] [ ]KO) © o @ = V] @ ®
OO Y 4|0 Y O] > > < < E
(0[O} y ©|d A A ] A O] A -
O|® A 4 [ ] ] S A O] 7]

Ol 4 © (0JO) o © @ o ] >

Ol 4 4 | © uw > uw ® A

S|® © > ® ~ uw oo) ®

L 2 V] 2 ~ @

NN @ = w ] @

=ELE I V] ® © @

B © © /] ® S ©

=l = o) = w ©

| = = = u =) ©

€| V] 7] ] v @

B ) @ uw O] v @

| B @ N O] i

B = = uw 4 &)

o)D) V] A w

o). V] © V)

=15 V] A I

= V] © ©

ClC) Al .

@@ @

OO V)

w|® =

X w

> ()

[’ w

EIOYYINGNEO oY eoRd oNMoOoRRBIE|Y| [N NKA|Y

3B(4||?D|4|ONY|OF [ O/BAAMAAOEBAMAALALALALLANONMEVIEAAANEONNE

E|IYIFIYIWRAIN|¢ || VB RBOOVSINKNOKOERAKONKAHENENENALO3 Y X <HENEANNQGOOKNKIK
FIF[“|QO|<|B M|V [MOO|E[D|Q|OOINNMNQIOOREIN NGOV |W|SHESINONKANENR

YROOONNMIINRNOW O[OV IMS|S|S|S|¥|E|WS|WWRoR 4 MY < ONKNKOKNOOO 3 YOO
OONeoNe«|NBEWNLIANN?GQ|6|S| - -|6W|EEV®@E0[4|FQ0C|ONIKQICOO|O|3|Y|E|F

B HO|0NON«NR <« oR6 N4 YNNG CEMO®OOOCIRNES OMOIONNKNKIOOOOG FIO%

QOO|Ne N[ o|F| oo+ (H<«<¢B+ 6GHNB 6 CE E®O00|O¥SEMOVENNKIOKIOOVY

O@O|0O0QNC|@|FN|/ N« NYeBHNGENN®6® R0 3S|SOVOEREBANNKNONNOEOYR®G

ooNeeo|ee|o|¢ e/ BYVHGQIoE R 6|V N CRBMS|S ™S FISONNKKNKNKNKNROONY @Y

Moo NNWeNR[ eRRE QNS FICOONMCIC«NNYIVA GRS NKNOINIKNOFNEDS

BRATe e N RNBENMRARNCHRBF QYIYH OO OCNOCNNNE| Y63

0@ ® BB C|NU O NNMBANY|YISHOION OOV ROINMY|YOE OO 3 HMNKOZIKSOOFIN

AlwoBeNNoNMeNBeR|S FIOSIOCOEMANIAKNLLONO|®OE|E[F D« ONOKNIOIODOIOIOO

oM@ ®eoo|VeRNNeR™d e 30 0IOCCMAOOINIKKNIFIOCS VOV|S O3 HONSOSONNKNO

WO EHwWIOYIROOEHO EGESOIOCONmONOEKNKNIKITOE3MOV G GHEINOO 3 KAKNIAK

O W O®0|YNUeONRRNENAB|I<PNOCVERANCOGCKKERNILNMNO OO LI ONEAKOKOKNLKNEO

WoeeooMEe eR oV TBA|E VY ONNONRONMAENNAINAMNCSFOFOCEIANROMKOKNENINNKN

WoloV|o/eNB|uRNRX @ EROCHNVYSINKOONNEONKYHNIEANCOF|FLYXL4JEONNEGOCOKNN

A%« |[<|3|D|«|Y NV O VEDMNLXNKN|SESQF EROKNKAMAMLNNENLANLANLNOS <A F|O|JOEANANANENENR

OO O®®®WW /|¢/M[3|F|IN|SOOE|YV|SOOSINNANBOF| VIEAMAMAAMOQOONNNNENEOGONNENAANNML

®|O|®|®® A @ E|u|E|AE|9 @E|EWFIOIOSINIONE|<QONEBAANVEAERENECOSCSIONKK

OV ® OV ®EEewe® 0@ 3|0|0/3/HANAN|VEBOG®OO|S < AKAEBALNENROY G CONHNEO
<|FH|®S|0|®O|V|®|C|E|C|E|QC|E|®|O]¢[O|3[¢|Q(O|VA@W AW O @O VAKNAKAKYO®® O O|N XN

OW|EP VY EVICCOIMEV O EV LS 3CONOI IO OS® O EOONNEWW®HO® & N O|Y

VYW EOEN\|OVCEE®EOO PV I LEOIOIN“ B WA OB GONKKNERYVYOC®O® OGN W G
VO ®®B<|®<[O®®C®O®CSVCFIN®WHEOOVIWN\ O E|® @ G CEN<OCAKNE®O OO E O

\|V|P|®|VE|VSIDOBEVOECECOI®0HEOORO|W O WA O EIERO| V< ORIOWW EE W E N
OVHHEH Y EOV VOV OV OOEKWHROOVE O ®B®I®0|®®w R+ MOIVIGON®ECE0w®
WOW®OON[E<|®E|0®|C|EO|E|®H|¢|ONH|COj0|® 6|Eo/®@ E@R|Y<¢HVIBO® C®E 6|E E-B

WB 6 Hd<a@BeE|0CCC CEE® < 0|0 |S O¢NE|S EE <|oO|®|E B

WY B ®NOBO|®® 6 006\ @ E CIO|CO|OOINE|G< DLW <[54

HUA®W®OO|®|0|0|®(E R ® W AINCOBININ|Y u=S|FIA|S|o0|<|4dY| @NNIN|C|E[C|/0|O|E|0|O

WO EOVOWWOOOIE GO\ |[®| <024 EIOQY

GQIR|A|\ |66 wew|AACOROAR ®V WY O33N O|4O|S0o]<|<|<|[\|oDEENKNIVO|E®O\|\|6

WEEEE6@ENN®CO®®OECE®DWCNOOVONG OBH|IOR®®NMSHNNMNKCOBRGOO®® W N
VIE|CV|E|E®EOIOWH|® E®E®®Ha|< VIEAALKYNOORHI®WOO®O®Q@IMMENYOONBNOO®®

V[ <|®O\[®\[9]|E|®|®|W O|E|@W A ® W< HVYNNEY®VOC®E®®OCORHB|VCNKKNNKO®W®OBGOHRB|®®

W\ |BE\|®<[<|V|®@|E VO @ ®EH Y HERYY®CEOC|E®ECOO®<KNMYOOR WA E©HB

BN B[<|O<|®|CO|W|< 0|9 [O|®W ®|ECC|ANANEEEB|C®O|IE®DC@|EC®WOCHEVIWOBOWWO®

VoW E|®WWEVKH®COIEVRCO®AO VO FARYO®OOBO®OIOV S C®®WH| 4O D|IL4w@|E®EH®

WOV BV W ®W OB VG W|EIFVBRFIMOM® E®® G |6 e BBERHE?ON-EOR G 0w

=

d El

w =) El

= > ©

% @ ) [0
® > Al @
Q Al T El
> = Al Al V] @
o|® ) Al = ©
i/ < [VIIA Al El
Clls > [o2Kc) = =l
QB = Cl) V] = ®
S = I < L4 ©
S| @ Q@ > V] @
B[ = SIS < Q )
ZJ1Z] S 8|S Al > G
B(® = S21=) = > =
> S 8|S © | > = El
o] il @ S| ® w | = ©

BVOM B EOR|AW®WH WO W®W\ CIOOIOKW®W®A®B®B V6 G®owwwOoHRHKOBB®WARBRBR
WEHNNAW WA NMUEBEONANGWNMOBS[OCCEORAAwwABBBEBR[E <« 4dNBNNMBANmE
Ow e ®EAaswoBEB WA CONBONMNMUOWWBB®WA|6®®AB®WABR Y S e WNABEAEME
WWEBOVwwwwwwEORBANE®WIWOCEWEWweREeOBBNMUWwOWwERBBANEA
wWwoooO0weawNMNMNUBBRRANABINBAB VO VWV Iww®wEABBEBRARBOCEIOWNHNMMAR

BwwwoeBHB|EONACNMUBNMNANMA G EeRBA W EAH|EOwwINAB®WA®CGWABBEB|NA

wWwAHBAGGBRRAE®RBBBWANUAINGWwARBRBOBBRRANMBBEMBABWOEI®OW WA NBRER

DIVIEIVIEIEIEIVI GIEHVIVIEIEEIVIEIEHVIEEEISE IV VIV VIS VT O ICIECHVIVIIVIIVEI VRV

>I>HVIVIIVIIVIHIE] IWILY RIWEWIS T IVILVRIVIE T IVIE TESHVIEVIIVHARY IV > REVRY RS I A IEY > R R ESEREI> I 1> DR A >

GI>HVIEHAHAHAIW VIR VIIHIHIVIEVILVIIVIE ] TG > W THRT VW IVIEVIIVRIVIIVIIVIIVIE G SIS HVIIVIIVIE R B
VIHVIVHAHAIVIE] IWHHIHIHIHIHISIS VI T I I RS VIEVIIVIIVIWEEH] IVIEVRIVIIVIIV NIV R R JURIVIEY VLY ALY RIURE>
[VIIVIARVIIVIHITATEA] CAIWIEAIVIVIWIVRLVRIVEIIVI I T AIWEE AL VILVEIWEE V] AR VLY VIV IEVIIVIEC BT SIS HVITVITVEIVRIVELS
AN RIVIIARAIHIEA] EAVIEAAIWITHIHRHR VIS T IS I P VIR 2 W W IWEEA) IWRTHRIWRTHEIWIEY SEVILVALVEES] KEIVIVIEVIIVILYRIVELY]

140|0|@ @ @@ OWNN|Y |V|E|V|?|?|4|6|E8]|0|8[(6|6|6|0|6|O/B MMM E O+ Y| <« BNNANO3|Y O3

150 ®B|® @ oM OENO e NNURAG®ESAKOOCONONEANENEBNYVYHFOMLEOMEOCHEANOKVMANKOG

160| | ®|E| O[O\ |B|E]E|®|m (MM W SO O EJOIS OOCNEEY Y ORXFIFIOONNEONMKNIIAKF®NGBCOOO

170 @ OB O[G[G|B| @\ [\ |W O W ® 0w @ E|D CONOMSI|E CS|OC OO ONMEHH-OEDECOCECECCSH

180|B|0] | ® [ME W B OB W@ QW G|E® 9 DWW 3 MNK[SOB @\ |E|MM SEE®OCOOI</®WHIOW®WOBIO

190 AW W W e eRCEOIRNNUNURBBERINEBNMUB ®WNHNMUO®WWWW W ®wERARBWEA




Classic Cross Stitch

AN125 At the Watering Spot
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Classic Cross Stitch
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Instructions and Symbol Key for Design "AN125 At the Watering Spot"

Fabric: 14 count white Aida
Stitches: 300 x 228 Size:
Colours: DMC

Use 2 strands of thread for cross stitch

21.43 x 16.29 inches or 54.43 x 41.37 cm
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165
209
211
223
315
327
341
356
414
420
433
437
452
550
610
613
644
677
712
733
762
779
793
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814
822
829
832
834
841
869
902
939
975
3024
3033
3042
3047
3078
3721
3726
3743
3772
3777
3802
3819
3821
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No.

Colour Name

Prune rose

Pale moss green
Lilac

Pale violet
Medium dusty pink
Antique lilac

Dark violet
Hydrangea blue
Medium terracotta
Lead grey
Hazelnut
Chocolate brown
Camel

Pigeon grey
Blackcurrant

Dark golden brown
Rope brown

Light green grey
Sand gold

Cream
Goldengreen
Pearl grey

Sepia mauve
Medium cornflower

blue

Deep wine red
Cotton cream
Dark green bronze
Light green bronze
Light brass

Deer brown
Coffee brown
Garnetred

Dark navy blue
Chestnut brown
Pale steel grey
Antique silver
Lilac

Silver birch beige
Pale yellow

Earth pink

Dark antique mauve
Pale lilac

Rosy tan
Leatherred
Aubergine mauve
Light moss green
Straw yellow
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155
166
210
221
310
317
333
355
413
415
422
435
451
524
553
612
640
676
680
727
734
778
791
801

820
823
831
833
840
842
898
938
950
3013
3032
3041
3046
3072
3685
3722
3740
3756
3774
3782
3803
3820
3822

Colour Name

Mauve violet
Moss green
Light violet
Mars red

Black

Steel grey
Deep violet
Brown red

Iron grey
Chrome grey
Light oak
Tabacco brown
Shell pink grey
Light grey green
Amethyst violet
String brown
Greengrey
Savannah gold
Dark old gold
Primrose yellow
Light Olive green
Antique mauve
Dark cornflower blue
Mink brown

Marine blue
Blueberry blue
Greenbronze
Brass

Hare brown

Beige rope

Teak brown
Espresso brown
Beige

Resin green

Dark antique silver
Medium lilac

Rye beige

Pale pearl grey
Dark mauve
Rosebush pink
Dark antique violet
Cloud blue

Pale desert sand
Gingerbread brown
Bordeaux wine mauve
Maze yellow

Light straw yellow




3828  Oaktree brown
3835 Medium grape
3837 Deep violet
3857 Dark red wine
3860 Taupe mauve
3863  Otter brown
3866  Garlic cream

3823 Ivory

3834 Grape

3836 Lightgrape

3852 Mustard yellow
3858 Medium red wine
3861 Light taupe

3865 Winter white
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This chart has been designed and printed with our best intentions of being without mistakes. However, the possibility of human
error, printing mistakes or the variation of individual stitching does exist, and we regret that we cannot be reponsible for this.

Note: The shaded blocks on the chart represent overlapping stitches.
Copyright © Classic Cross Stitch 2005 All rights reserved.



